communicationspanels, keypads & modules
	 Features That
	 Make a Difference:
•	 Available in three display options: Full message
2x16 character LCD, ICON and LED
•	 Blue  display on LCD & ICON versions
•	 Large, white backlit keypad buttons
•	 I/O for either zone or programmable output

Operating Environment: ... -10°C to 55°C (14°F to 131°F)
Relative Humidity: ............................................. 5 to 93%
Ordering Information:
HS2LCD..................128-Zone Full-Message LCD Keypad
HS2LCDP...128-Zone Full-Message LCD Keypad w/ Prox
HS2LCDRF9............128-Zone Full-Message LCD Keypad
w/ Transceiver
HS2LCDRFP9..........128-Zone Full-Message LCD Keypad
w/ Transceiver and Prox
HS2ICN....................................... 128-Zone  ICON Keypad
HS2ICNP........................ 128-Zone  ICON Keypad w/Prox
HS2ICNRF9..........128-Zone ICON Keypad w/ Transceiver